Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08127670

Name of Company

{Be)Spoke Derby Limited

tf We

Andrew Peter Smith, Totemic House, Springfield Business Park, Caunt Road, Grantham,
NG317FZ

Kenneth Webster Marland, Totemic House, Springfield Business Park, Caunt Road,
Grantham, NG31 7FZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 17 March 2017

Signed )A,\ M__) S«.gj: Date 17 March 2017

Harrisons
Totemic House
Springfield Business Park

ST

Ref. BESPOKE/AS/KWM/OT
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technolegy Limited. Glasgow

For Official Use

21032017
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
(Be)Spoke Derby Limited

on the 17 March 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name B WhALL ANDZes  Q@wUE

Signed @,{/{A FE——_

Dated 1213 \7/3/\F




(Be)Spoke Derby Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill 4,000.00 NIL

NIL NIL
Assets subject to floating charge:
Plant, Machinery, Fixtures & Fittings 3,741.00 1,400.00
Stock 1,100.00 300.00
Cash at Bank 6,065.00 6,085.00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,765.00

Signature W W Date lq-bh}




(Be)Spoke Derby Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,765.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors.-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,765.00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,765.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,765.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Barclays Bank Pic 19,427.44
19,427.44
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {11,662.44)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 12,097.27
Landlord 7,630.00
Directors 28,500.00
Banks/Institutions 4,253.04
H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 3,686.13
H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 1.00
56,167.44
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (56,167 .44)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 11,662.44
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (67,829.88)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 20.00
20.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (67,849.88)

Signature @'A— W Date l?— / S ) r%—




ZE0L £102 udJEW 91

60°GL0Z 43A DS Sd|

L jo | abed

% a/neubig

88°'V65'SL Buljjejo] sauu3 0z
000 N4E 93Q ‘aiyshqiaq ‘auinoqysy ‘sue uibbig ‘wie |Iupuipn lemaueg JW  00MY
00°005'8L N4E $230 'AqiaQ ‘spiel4 uosusls 'asojD andsyen ¢ 9001g MaIpuy JW 108y
SL'L YNoE1q ‘'uoiBuiieq ‘siejs3 |BUISNPU| djEpIaARS ‘PEOY SSNOYPUNOY pajwL 0147 0022
¥6'95¢ VHBELHY 'X8ssng 1sapn 'uaalo) abpled ‘peoy JBIS gy siun pajpwi] sayig apesbdn 00N2d
¥1°289'c NXZ8SA 'loislg ‘UOYD 'PEOCY SAIPBIRIIUM 81 pajiuI a2ualdg g 00890
SE'VS MLLEMD '3IIUS3YD ‘YIIMYLON "Jed %00.1qpes ‘8snoH uaspiaeq panwi Mn euczied 10dD
12028 vABFNL ‘luey ‘siiopn abpuquny ‘peoy siie3 0z '€ ield MnoisAyd 00dD
29'699'L 3N 6LMS ‘uopuoT] ‘Aempeoig 8y §g1 ‘@snoH puelybiy 'epy) 'doo) 'S eaqIO 0002
Y0'€ST'Y (32237 ‘pue(s| apag 'pIEASINOGG WBISBAA || '8JjUSD S3ALSS JBWOISNT JBISE01aT 9ld Jueg 1sameN O0OND
THESHW
00'L ‘anyswieybunong ‘saukay UOHIW ‘|Iymouy ‘AEA %ONQROY “auljuods g UOSIPE B pajiwry (suonesadQ) Buno H LOWD
00'PG9'L vv8 (30 ‘aiysAqiag ‘uoisa| ‘193 swing 02 SpInopy ameag 00D
G9LpL 196¥230 ‘Aqieq ‘sue uyuig ‘SjeIs] (ewjsnpu| SUET uyuls ab.e asoop 0012
00'lL ZZ1 863N ‘BnseamaN ‘uojuagbuo ‘malp yied uojuag ‘wun Supuey swiern Aouaajosy| {1LvA) swoisny) pue anuaasy IWH LOHD
£1°989'¢ YAl 863N ‘auk| uodn sjiseomap 'utjuaqbuoT ‘a3 soueInsiy [BUOEN (FAVd) swWolsnd g anusaayY N H 00HD
00008 SHS ¥13 ‘Uopuo ‘Weypp AJBuBD 'SpeUUsIO) YUON YL 62 Auoyny 1onpuoy |eroueury 0042
15'8E9 S4¢13Q ‘AglaQ ‘12318 uonelodio) 'asnoy (1punod 8y Juswpedaq soueuly lounod Ao Agleq 0002
18°6E6 HNYZN7 ‘piezzng uopybia ‘e unookusay)d ‘zg wun 43[40 uaxayD 0000
000£9'24 Y18ELSM ‘PIRYYDI 'SNUBAYIBUIOH 22 umoig (ned JW 20g9o
1L'GZ0'T Zd.6/30 'aliysAqiaQ 'JouesH 'anUIAY UOIXES i 8%00.g EpuAT 1082
v LZY'6L 892/837 "241ys181$90197 *19)592137 ‘B/UBD UMO] ‘30B|d 1B 9ld »ueg sfefoleg 0080
3 SSAPPY JWeN Aayl

si10}ipai) Auedwon - g
pajiwi AqJaq a)odg(ag)



¢80l 2102 Y2iew 9 0102 1A DS SdI | jo | abed
NS

\Vo\.ww\ 3@ ameubig

0z Buijejoy samugz z
L 0 L 0 N4€ 930 'aunysAqiag 'suinoqusy 'aue uibbig ‘wied (IWPUIAL IBM US@JN  OOMH
el 0 el 0 Nd€ #230 'AgiaQ 'splalq uosuslg ‘aso|D aindsyie ¢ 2400.Jg MaIpUY fN LOBH
|10l layi0 P10 Joid s$salppy aweN Aay

siapjoyaleys - 9
paywi Aqsaq exodg(eg)



